# RMG-12MPOFQ4

#### RMG Fiber Optic Module, 12-fiber, MPO-LC, Multimode, OM4, aqua

### Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia   Latin America   North America		
Portfolio	CommScope®		
Product Type	Fiber module		
Product Series	RMG		
General Specifications			
Functionality	Breakout		
Application	For use with RMG panels		
Adapter Color	Aqua		
Adapters, quantity, front	3		
Adapters, quantity, rear	1		
Body Style	Quad   Straight orientation		
Color, front	Black		
Color, housing	Black		
Color, rear	Black		
Interface, front	LC/UPC		
Interface, rear	MPO		
Interface Feature, rear	Standard		
Total Ports, quantity, front	12		
Dimensions			
Height	28.45 mm   1.12 in		
Width	129.03 mm   5.08 in		
Depth	115.82 mm   4.56 in		
Optical Specifications			
Fiber Mode	Multimode		
Fiber Type	OM4		

Page 1 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 10, 2023



# RMG-12MPOFQ4

## Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity	1	
Packaging Type	Bag	Carton

### Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Above maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant/Exempted
UK-ROHS	Compliant/Exempted



Page 2 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 10, 2023

